| | Lake County Illinois | | | | |
|----------------|--|------------------------|---------------|---|-----------------|
| | | | | | |
| File #: | 12-0 | 0885 Version: 1 | Name: | Bond for Jeffrey A. Sedlack, member Zurich Rural Fire Protection District in the amount of \$2,000 to be receiv on file. | of Lake County, |
| Туре: | reso | olution | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 8/2/2 | 2012 | In control: | Lake County Board | |
| On agenda: | | | Final action: | 8/14/2012 | |
| Title: | Bond for Jeffrey A. Sedlack, member of the Lake Zurich Rural Fire Protection District of Lake County, in the amount of \$2,000 to be received and placed on file. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Bond-Jeffrey A. Sedlack | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | A | Action | Result |
| 8/14/2012 | 1 | Lake County Board | a | dopted | Pass |